S x*

R. 76-534 REVISED

RESOLUTION No. ?14405

Adopted on OGT 81975

BE T RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated August 19, 1975, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No.
issued in connection with the contract between The City of

San Diego and Fritz A. Nachant, Inc., for the DEVELOPMENT OF
VILLA MONSERATE NEIGHBORHOOD PARK, said contract having been
filed in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 751360,
be, and the same is hereby approved; and the changes therein
set forth, amounting to a net decrease in the contract price

of $2,053, be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Robert W. MacCartee
Deputy City Attorney

RWM:1c:823.5
849435~

REVISED 10/15/75
Or,Dept.:Engr. &Dev.

MICROFILMED

MAY 18 1978

€CC326%-8 (REV. 1-72)

753010

02138



fr—

L

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ...

_0CT_ 81975

by the following vorte:

{Seal)
0
£ =
b —
-~ N
- —
o il
0y -
toe (2]
—

CC-1276 {REV. 1-73)

Councilmen \y Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson f D D D
Maureen F. O’Connor : % O O 0
Lee Hubbard D E] [:]
Leon L. Williams O O ]
Floyd L. Morrow D D D
Bob Martinet D D D
Jim Ellis i O ] O
Jess D. Haro ] ] ]
Mayor Pete Wilson [{ D D D

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON
Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomia.

EDWARD NIELSEN

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution OGT
Numbler 214405 Adopted 8 19’;%

MICROFILMED

MAY 18 1978 02139




